Date

06/28/
23

06/29/
23

07/01/
23

07/06/
23

07/07/
23

Time

7:45 PM EDT

7:45 PM EDT

2:15 PM EDT

7:45 PM EDT

5:30 PM EDT

C

Games for Dedham, District
Last Updated on June 03, 2024

Away Team Away Home Team
Scor
e
Dedham 1 Norwood
Dedham 2 Westwood
Canton 10 Dedham
Medfield 1 Dedham
Walpole 6 Dedham

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Hom

Scor

12

Result

Loss
Loss
Loss
Win

Loss

9 TeamPages



